BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D001/22 ANISHA XAXA g B 6 18 C5 20 A8 24 C5 15 24 164 | 6.83
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 [A+9 9 [B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 18
D002/22 RAJ KUMAR SETH u B 6 18 C5 20 A8 24 B 6 18 24 171 | 713
L|B+721 |A 8 8 [Ex1010 |[B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |Ex 1020
D003/22 JAYANT SETH u B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 172 | 7.17
L|A 824 |A+9 9 [Ex1010 |[B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |Ex1020
D004/22 ISHA KUMARI U C 5 15 D4 16 B6 18 C5 15 24 142 | 5.92
L|cs515 |[Br7 7 |[A88 |AS8S A8 8 |A 88 |A88 |AB8 16
D005/22 UJJWAL SINGH MUNDA U D 4 12 C5 20 C5 15 D4 12 24 141 | 5.88
L|B 618 |B+7 7 |[A+99 |A+9 9 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |A 88 |A 8 16
D006/22 NIPUN TIRKEY u C 5 15 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 162 | 6.75
L|B 618 |A 88 |[A+99 |Ex1010 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 88 |A+9 18
D007/22 JULI KUMARI u FOoO FO O C5 15 FO0oO 24 87 | 3.63
L|D412 |[B+r7 7 |[A88 |A8S B+&7 7 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |B+7 14

DAC 1001(4)
DAC 2001(3)
DAM 1101(4)
DAM 2101(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DEC 2101(3)
DHE 1001(3)

BASIC CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
BASIC MATHEMATICS
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
BASIC PHYSICS

ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

1 of 19

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D008/22 SUDEEP KUMAR MUNDA U B 6 18 C5 20 B6 18 B 6 18 24 159 | 6.63
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A+99 |AB8 S8 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 88 |A B8 16
D009/22 BIMAL ORAON u D412 |FOO |[C52 [FOO |[C5 15 D 4 12 31 130 | 4.19
L|D 412 |[B 6 6 |A+99 |B+7 7 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D010/22 DEVESH KARMALI u B 6 18 C5 20 A8 24 B 6 18 24 168 | 7
L|B+721 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex1010 B+7 7 |A 88 |A 88 |A 8 16
D011/22 HIMANSHU KUMAR BHAGATU B+ 7 21 C5 20 B6 18 B 6 18 24 161 | 6.71
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A 88 |Ex1010 B+7 7 |A 88 |A 88 |A 8 16
D012/22 RAJU RANJAN MINJ u C 5 15 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 159 | 6.63
L|B 618 |[A 88 |A+99 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |A 8 8 |Ex1020
D013/22 BIRBAL BEDIA u D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 129 | 5.38
L|D 412 |[B 6 6 |A+99 |A+9 9 B+7 7 |[B+7 7 |A 88 |A 8 16
D014/22 ANSHUMAN KHALKHO u B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 163 | 6.79
L|B 618 |[A 8 8 |A+99 |Ex1010 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 |A 8 16

DAC 1001(4)
DAC 2001(3)
DAM 1101(4)
DAM 2101(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DEC 2101(3)
DHE 1001(3)

BASIC CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
BASIC MATHEMATICS
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
BASIC PHYSICS

ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

2 of 19

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 1101(4) 2101(4) 1001(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D015/22 VIKASH ORAON U D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 130 | 5.42
LID412 |[A 8 8 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D016/22 ROHIT ORAON U[F 0O C 5 15 D4 16 C5 15 C515 | D 4 12 31 146 | 4.71
LIC515 B 6 6 |A 838 A 8 8 B+7 7 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D017/22 DHARMENDRA DEOGAM U C 5 15 FOO C5 15 D 4 12 24 116 | 4.83
L|D 412 [B+7 7 |[B+7 7 A+9 9 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |A 88 |A 8 16
D018/22 ROSHAN KUJUR u C 5 15 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 138 | 5.75
L|C 515 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 B6 6 |A 88 |A 88 |B+7 14
D020/22 JAGRITI PINGUA U B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 170 | 7.08
L1A824 ([A+9 9 |[A+9 9 Ex 1010 A8 8 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A+9 18
D021/22 MILAN BHAGAT u B 6 18 D4 16 B6 18 B618 | FOO B6 18 30 169 | 5.63
LI B618 |[A 88 |A 838 B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 (A+9 9 |B+7 14
D022/22 SUBODH ORAON u C 5 15 D4 16 B6 18 D 4 12 24 138 | 575
L|B618 [B+7 7 |A 838 B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 (A 88 |B 6 12

DHE 2001(3) COMMUNICATION SKILL
DAS 2102(1) APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.
DEC 2002(1) ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1) PT AND GAMES
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1) NSS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1) DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHU 2004(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

)
)

3 of 19

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 1101(4) 2101(4) 1001(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D023/22 VISHAL SANDIL U C 5 15 C5 20 C5 15 C5 15 24 139 | 579
L|IC515 [B+7 7 |B 66 A+9 9 A8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D024/22 AJAY ORAON U[F 0O D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 C515 | D 4 12 31 141 | 455
L|D412 (B 6 6 |[A+9 9 Ex1010 B+7 7 B+7 7 |A 88 |B 6 12
D025/22 NISHA NANDINI u C 5 15 D4 16 B+7 21 C5 15 24 139 | 579
L|D412 |[A 8 8 |A 838 B+7 7 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D026/22 RITESH KUMAR MAHTO U B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 157 | 6.54
LB 618 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 9 B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |[B+7 14
D027/22 SHREEDHWAJ KASHYAP U B+ 7 21 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 157 | 6.54
LIC 515 [A+9 9 |[A+9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 (A+9 9 |B+7 14
D028/22 RAVI KUMAR u B+ 7 21 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 162 | 6.75
LB 618 [A+9 9 |[A+9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 (A 8 8 |B+7 14
D029/22 MAYANK RAJ u D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 126 | 525
L|C515 [B+7 7 |A 838 B 66 A8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B 6 12

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DEC 2002(1)
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1)
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1)

DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DEC 2101(3)
DHE 1001(3)

ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I S
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II -

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

Controller of Examination

4 of 19

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D030/22 KRISHNA SINGH U A 8 24 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 161 | 6.71
L|B+721 |A 88 |A+99 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 88 |[B+x7 14
D031/22 ANJALI KUMARI u A 8 24 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 173 | 7.21
L|A 824 |A+9 9 |[Ex1010 |A+9 9 B+7 7 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
D032/22 HEMANT MAHTO u C 5 15 D4 16 B+7 21 C5 15 24 148 | 617
L|B 618 |A 88 |A+99 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |[B+7 14
D033/22 SOURUP PRABHAT u C 5 15 B+7 28 B+7 21 C5 15 24 154 | 6.42
L|D 412 |A+9 9 |A+99 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 [Br7 14
D034/22 ANAND MANDAL u A 8 24 A+9 36 A+9 27 A+9 27 24 208 | 8.67
L|A 824 |Ex 1010 |[Ex 1010 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 [Ex1010 |[A 8 16
D035/22 ASHIRVAD ANAND u B 6 18 B6 24 A8 24 C5 15 24 168 | 7
L|B 618 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A 8 16
D036/22 SHIVAM KUMAR u B 6 18 B+7 28 A+9 27 C5 15 24 177 | 7.38
L|B 618 |A+9 9 |[Ex1010 |Ex1010 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 16

DHE 2001(3) COMMUNICATION SKILL
DAS 2102(1) APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DEC 2002(1) ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1) PT AND GAMES

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1) NSS

DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1) DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHU 2004(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

5 of 19

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D037/22 RESHMI DEHRI U D 4 12 C5 20 B6 18 D 4 12 24 137 | 5.71
L|D 412 |A+9 9 |A 88 |A+9 9 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D038/22 RITESH KUMAR u B 6 18 A8 32 A+9 27 B+ 7 21 24 182 | 7.58
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A 88 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D039/22 MANOJ KUMAR CHAUDHARY A+ O 27 A8 32 Ex 10 30 A+9 27 24 218 | 9.08
L|A+927 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 A+9 9 |Ex 1010 [Ex 10 10 |Ex 10 20
D040/22 RAHUL KUMAR u B+ 7 21 B+7 28 B+7 21 B+ 7 21 24 173 | 7.21
L|B 618 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |[B+7 14
D041/22 SHAHID RAZA u B+ 7 21 B+7 28 A8 24 A8 24 24 178 | 7.42
L|B+721 |[B 6 6 |A+99 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |[A+9 9 |B 6 12
D042/22 MD YASIR ANSARI u D 4 12 D4 16 D4 12 D 4 12 24 123 | 5.13
L|D 412 |A 88 |A88 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 [B 6 12
D043/22 RITESH MAHTO U C 5 15 B+7 28 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 165 | 6.88
L|B 618 |B+7 7 |A+99 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 14

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1)
DME 2004(1)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

6 of 19

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D044/22 ROHIT KUMAR KESHRI U B+ 7 21 A8 32 A8 24 B+ 7 21 24 179 | 7.46
L{c515 |A 88 [A+99 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 14
D045/22 RANJEET KUMAR u B 6 18 B+7 28 A+9 27 B 6 18 24 178 | 7.42
L|A 824 |A 88 [A+99 [B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 88 |B+7 14
D046/22 ROUNAK KUMAR GUPTA U C 5 15 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 151 | 6.29
L|B 618 |A 88 [A+99 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D047/22 HANSRAJ PRADHAN U B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 163 | 6.79
L|B+721 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 88 |A 8 16
D048/22 PRAKASH KUMAR DUTTA U B 6 18 B6 24 A+9 27 C5 15 24 171 | 713
L|B+721 |[A+9 9 |A 88 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 14
D049/22 MANISH THAKUR u B 6 18 B+7 28 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 170 | 7.08
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 [A+99 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 14
D050/22 RAJPAL KUMAR MAHTO U D 4 12 B6 24 UMO 0 D 4 12 24 123 | 513
L|{c515 |Br7 7 |[A 88 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 |B 6 12

DHE 2001(3) COMMUNICATION SKILL
DAS 2102(1) APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.
DEC 2002(1) ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1) PT AND GAMES
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1) NSS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1) DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHU 2004(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

)
)
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023
BRANCH ALL Semester 2

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE [TOTAL [Total Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D051/22 SHIVAM KUMAR SAW u B 6 18 B+7 28 A8 24 B+ 7 21 24 174 | 7.25
L|B 618 |B+7 7 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 88 |[B+x7 14
D052/22 SUNIL KUMAR u FOO C5 20 B6 18 D 4 12 24 126 | 5.25
L|c515 |B+7 7 |A 88 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 |[A 88 [B 6 12
D053/22 ANKIT MUNDA u D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 129 | 5.38
L|Cc515 |B 6 6 |B+7 7 Ex1010 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |B 6 12
D054/22 PRITY BHOOT KUMAR u C 5 15 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 145 | 6.04
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 [A+9 9 |[B+7 14
D055/22 PIYUSH KUMAR u A+ 9 27 B+7 28 A+9 27 A 8 24 24 207 | 8.63
L|A+927 |A 8 8 [Ex1010 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 |A+9 18
D056/22 PRIYANKA KUMARI u C 5 15 B6 24 B6 18 UMO 0 24 136 | 5.67
L|cC515 |A 8 8 |B 66 Ex 1010 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |AB8 16
D057/22 ABHAY KUMAR RAJ u A+ 9 27 B+7 28 Ex 1030 B+ 7 21 24 200 | 8.33
LA 824 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 16

DHE 2001(3) COMMUNICATION SKILL
DAS 2102(1) APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.
DEC 2002(1) ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1) PT AND GAMES
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1) NSS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1) DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DEC 2101(3 DHU 2004(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I .
(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II = ; S
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH 2N,
DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D058/22 DHRUV KUMAR KHANDAIT U F OO FOO FO O FO0O 24 35 | 1.46
LIFOO |[FFoo |B66 |B+t7 7 FO O [C 55 |B+7 7 |C 5 10
D059/22 MOHAMMAD MOINUDDIN U B 6 18 B6 24 A+9 27 A8 24 24 182 | 7.58
L|B 618 |Ex 1010 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |Ex 1010 |[A 8 8 |A 8 16
D060/22 MD ARIZ ALAM u B 6 18 D4 16 B6 18 B 6 18 24 149 | 6.21
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A 88 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |[A 88 [B 6 12
D061/22 SUBASH MAHTO u B 6 18 B6 24 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 165 | 6.88
L|B 618 |A 88 |A+99 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
D062/22 CHINMAY SHANKAR u C 5 15 C5 20 A8 24 B 6 18 24 167 | 6.96
L|B 618 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 |Ex1010 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
D063/22 RAHUL KUMAR MAHTO U D 4 12 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 148 | 6.17
L|C 515 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9  |Ex1010 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A 88 |[B+x7 14
D064/22 ASHWINI MITHILESH u D 4 12 C5 20 B+7 21 UMO 0 24 138 | 5.75
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A+9 9 |Ex1010 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |[B+7 14

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DEC 2002(1)
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1)
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1)
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1)
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 2004(1)
DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DME 2004(1)

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I S
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II -

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D065/22 MANISH KUMAR MAHTO U D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 125 | 5.21
L|D 412 |B+7 7 |A 88 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 |B 6 12
D066/22 RITIKA KUMARI u D 4 12 D4 16 B6 18 C5 15 24 138 | 5.75
L|c515 |B+7 7 |A+99 |A 88 A+9 9 |A 8 8 [B+7 7 |[B+7 14
D067/22 ANAS ISMAIL SIDDIQUI U C 5 15 D4 16 B6 18 B 6 18 24 144 | 6
L|c 515 |A 8 8 |A+99 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 [Br7 14
D068/22 AMIT KUMAR u D 4 12 D4 16 UMO 0 D 4 12 24 13 | 471
L|D 412 |[A 88 |A 88 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 [B 6 12
D069/22 VIKASH KUMAR HAZAM U D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 131 | 5.46
L|c51 |B 6 6 [B+7 7 |Ex1010 A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88 [B 6 12
D070/22 MD ARMAN ALI u C 5 15 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 134 | 558
L|Cc 515 |B+7 7 |A+99 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A 88 [B+7 7 |B 6 12
D071/22 NEPAL MAHTO u D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 136 | 567
L|c 515 |B+7 7 |Ex1010 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 |A 8 16

DAC 1001(4)
DAC 2001(3)
DAM 1101(4)
DAM 2101(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DEC 2101(3)
DHE 1001(3)

BASIC CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
BASIC MATHEMATICS
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
BASIC PHYSICS

ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 1101(4) 2101(4) 1001(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D072/22 TAJ MOHMAD U F OO FOO UMO 0 D 4 12 24 66 | 2.75
LIF OO B+7 7 |A 88 B+7 7 B+7 7 A 88 |B+7 7 |[C 5 10
D073/22 RAHUL KUMAR u D 4 12 C5 20 C5 15 D 4 12 24 133 | 5.54
LID412 |[A 8 8 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 A8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B 6 12
D074/22 MOHIT PARMAR u C 5 15 C5 20 F*0 0 D 4 12 24 118 | 4.92
LID412 (B 6 6 |[|A+9 9 B+7 7 A8 8 |A+9 9 (A 88 |B 6 12
D075/22 MOHIT KUMAR SINGH u B 6 18 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 149 | 6.21
LIC515 |[B 6 6 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |B+7 14
D076/22 BIPIN ORAON U C 5 15 D4 16 B6 18 C5 15 24 143 | 596
LIC 515 [B+7 7 |[|A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 B+7 7 |A+9 9 |B+7 14
D077/22 MOHIT KACHHAP u F OO F*0 0 F*0 0 D 4 12 24 82 | 3.42
L|D 412 (B+7 7 [B+7 7 A 8 8 A+9 9 A 88 |B+7 7 |B 6 12
D078/22 RAMANCHANDRA DUBEY U FOoO FOO D4 12 D 4 12 24 94 | 3.92
L|D 412 [B+7 7 |B 66 A+9 9 |A 8 8 B 6 6 |A 8 8 |B+7 14

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DEC 2002(1)
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1)
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1)
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1)
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER DHU 2004(1)
DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF DME 2004(1)

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I S
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II -

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 1101(4) 2101(4) 1001(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D079/22 PRAKHAR SRABAN U D 4 12 F*0 0 D4 12 D 4 12 24 102 | 4.25
LD 412 (B+7 7 |[B+77 B 6 6 A8 8 B+7 7 |B+7 7 |B 6 12
D080/22 RAKESH MAHTO u F OO FOO D4 12 FOO 24 80 | 3.33
LID412 (B 6 6 |[C 55 Ex 1010 B+7 7 B 6 6 |[A 8 8 |B+7 14
D081/22 VIVEK RAJ u A 8 24 C5 20 A8 24 B 6 18 24 181 | 7.54
L|B+721 |[Ex 1010 |A 8 8 Ex 1010 |Ex10 10 [A+ 9 9 |[A+9 9 |A+9 18
D082/22 VIKASH KUMAR THAKUR U D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 126 | 5.25
L|C515 |B+7 7 |B 66 B+7 7 A8 8 B+7 7 |B+7 7 |B+7 14
D083/22 ASMIT SINGH U C 5 15 B+7 28 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 166 | 6.92
LB 618 [A+9 9 |[A+9 9 B 6 6 A8 8 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 |A+9 18
D084/22 YOGESH KUMAR u B+ 7 21 C5 20 A8 24 B 6 18 24 173 | 7.21
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A 838 Ex1010 A+9 9 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 18
D085/22 SWETA KUMARI u C 5 15 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 148 | 6.17
LIC515 |[A 8 8 [B+77 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 88 |A 88 |A 8 16

DAC 1001(4)
DAC 2001(3)
DAM 1101(4)
DAM 2101(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DEC 2101(3)
DHE 1001(3)

BASIC CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
BASIC MATHEMATICS
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
BASIC PHYSICS

ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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Controller of Examination
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) 1101(4) | 2101(4) 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D086/22 HARSHADITYA SINGH U A 8 24 C5 20 A8 24 B+7 21 24 179 | 7.46
LIB+721 |[A+9 9 |A 838 Ex 1010 |A 8 8 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
D087/22 MAUSAM KUMAR SINGH U D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 132 5.5
L| D412 [B+7 7 |A 838 Ex 1010 |A 8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D088/22 ADITYA SRI u A 8 24 D4 16 B+7 21 B+ 7 21 24 170 | 7.08
LIB+721 |[A+9 9 |[A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A+9 9 (A 8 8 |B+7 14
D089/22 SARSWATI KUMARI u B 6 18 D4 16 B+7 21 C5 15 24 152 | 6.33
L|C 515 |A+9 9 [|B+7 7 A+9 9 Ex10 10 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |A 8 16
D090/22 PANKAJ PAHAN U C 5 15 FOO B6 18 C5 15 24 125 | 5.21
L|C 515 [A+9 9 [B+7 7 B 6 6 A8 8 A 88 (A 8 8 A 8 16
D091/22 RISHABH ASHUTOSH u A 8 24 A8 32 A+9 27 B+7 21 24 197 | 8.21
LA 824 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 |A 8 16
D092/22 HARSH KUMAR u B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 160 | 6.67
L|B618 |[A 8 8 [B+77 A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |[A+9 9 |A 8 16

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DEC 2002(1)
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1)
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1)

DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DEC 2101(3)
DHE 1001(3)

ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I S
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II -

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II

Controller of Examination

13 of 19

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 1101(4) 2101(4) 1001(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D093/22 AKSHAT KUMAR SINGH u B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 172 | 7.7
LA 824 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 |[A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 18
D094/22 ABHISHEK LINDA u C 5 15 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 150 | 6.25
LIC515 |[A 88 |A 838 A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |A+9 18
D095/22 GULAM RAJA u D 4 12 FOO C5 15 C5 15 24 115 | 4.79
L|D412 [B+7 7 |A 838 A+9 9 |A 8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D096/22 ADITYA KUMAR YADAV u C 5 15 FOO C5 15 C5 15 24 124 | 517
L|{C515 |B+7 7 |A 838 A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A 8 8 [B+7 14
D097/22 MERAJ ANSARI U B 6 18 B6 24 A8 24 B 6 18 24 170 | 7.08
LB 618 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 A+ 9 9 |A 88 |A 8 16
D098/22 CEON TOPPO u D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 133 | 5.54
L|D412 (B+7 7 |[B 66 A+9 9 |A 8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |A+9 18
D099/22 AMBIKA KUMARI u B 6 18 C5 20 A8 24 B+ 7 21 24 179 | 7.46
L |B+721 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 Ex 1010 Ex10 10 |Ex 1010 |[A 8 8 |A+9 18

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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Controller of Examination
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BRANCH

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D100/22 NISHU KUMARI g C 5 15 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 164 | 6.83
L|B+721 |A+9 9 [B+7 7 |Ex1010 Ex10 10 |[A+9 9 |[A 8 8 |A 8 16
D101/22 WARISH HUSSAIN u C 5 15 C5 20 C5 15 C5 15 24 141 | 5.88
L|B 618 |B+7 7 |[A 88 |B+7 7 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |B 6 12
D102/22 NEHA KUMARI u C 5 15 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 152 | 6.33
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A 88 [B+7 7 A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88 |A 8 16
D103/22 AFTAB ALAM U D 4 12 C5 20 C5 15 D4 12 24 118 | 4.92
L|Foo |Br7 7 |A 838 B+7 7 |A8 8 |A 88 |B+7 7 |B+7 14
D105/22 MOKIM ANSARI U D 4 12 C5 20 D4 12 C5 15 24 125 | 5.21
L|D412 |B 6 6 [B+77 |B+7 7 A8 8 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 |B 6 12
D106/22 SHIVAM KUMAR u D 4 12 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 142 | 5.92
L|{Cc 515 |A+9 9 [B+77 |A+9 9 A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88 |B+7 14
D107/22 ADITYA AMAN SHANTANU U C 5 15 C5 20 UMO 0 C5 15 24 126 | 5.25
L|D 412 |A 8 8 [B+7 7 |Ex1010 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |B+7 14

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3)

DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAM 2101(4)

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3)

DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL
APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

15

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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Controller of Examination
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BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) [CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D108/22 BABITA KUMARI g B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 C5 15 24 157 | 6.54
L|Cc 515 |A+9 9 |A 88 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |A+9 18
D109/22 ARPIT KUMAR SHARMA U D 4 12 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 132 | 55
L|D 412 |[A 88 |A 88 A+9 9 (A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88 |B+7 14
D110/22 SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO u A 8 24 B6 24 A8 24 B+ 7 21 24 189 | 7.88
L|B+721 |Ex 1010 |A 8 8 |Ex1010 A+9 9 |A+9 9 [A+9 9 |[Ex 1020
D111/22 ANISHA ORAON u B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 158 | 6.58
L|c515 |A 88 |A 88 |A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
D112/22 ABHISHEK KUMAR u B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 164 | 6.83
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A 88 |Ex1010 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
D113/22 SOURABH KARMALI u B+ 7 21 B6 24 A8 24 B+ 7 21 24 179 | 7.46
L|B 618 |[A+9 9 |A 838 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 [A 8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 18
D114/22 AMAN KACHHAP u C 5 15 C5 20 C5 15 C5 15 24 147 | 6.13
L|c515 |B+7 7 |A 88 |A+9 9 A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |A+9 18

BASIC CHEMISTRY
ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
BASIC MATHEMATICS
ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS
BASIC PHYSICS

ENGINEERING PHYSICS
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
FUNDAMENTALS OF
TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DAC 1001(4)
DAC 2001(3)
DAM 1101(4)
DAM 2101(4)
DAP 1001(3)
DAP 2001(3)
DCS 1001(3)
DEC 2101(3)
DHE 1001(3)

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

DMM 2002(2)

COMMUNICATION SKILL
APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.

PT AND GAMES
NSS
DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

ALL

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLLNO | NAME u[ DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE |TOTAL [otal Credi| GPA
1001(4) | 2001(3) | 1101(4) | 2101(4) | 1001(3) | 2001(3) | 1001(3) | 2101(3) | 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L| DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) | 2004(1) | 2002(2)
D115/22 ARPANA KHOYA U B 6 18 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 155 | 6.46
L{cs515 |A 88 |A 88 |Ex1010 A8 8 |[A+9 9 |A 88 |A+9 18
D116/22 SUDHIR KUMAR U D 4 12 C5 20 C5 15 D 4 12 24 130 | 5.42
L|D 412 |Br7 7 [B+77 |A+9 9 B+7 7 |B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D117/22 SANYUKT MAHATO U B+ 7 21 B6 24 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 168 | 7
L|B+721 |[A+9 9 |B+7 7 Ex 1010 [A+9 9 |A 8 8 |A 8 8 |[B 6 12
D118/21 BALRAJ SAMAD U A 8 24 B+7 28 A+9 27 B+ 7 21 24 196 | 8.17
L|A 824 |A+9 9 |A+99 |Ex1010 A8 8 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 |A+9 18
D118/22 ANIL SOREN U D 4 12 C5 20 C5 15 D4 12 24 131 | 546
L|D 412 |B+7 7 [B+77 |A 88 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |B+7 14
D119/22 ROHIT PAHAN U D 4 12 C5 20 D4 12 D 4 12 24 128 | 5.33
L|D 412 |Br7 7 [B+77 |A+9 9 A8 8 |B+7 7 |A 88 |B+7 14
D121/22 SAMIR HANSDA U C 5 15 C5 20 B6 18 B 6 18 24 155 | 6.46
L|B618 |A 88 |A 88 |Ex1010 A8 8 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
DHE 2001(3
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY (3)  COMMUNICATION SKILL
DAS 2102(1) APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY )
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DEC 2002(1) ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1) PT AND GAMES
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1) NSS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1) DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER
oee 2101(3) DHU 2004(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I - ;
(9) FUNDAMENTALS OF DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II " =

DHE 1001(3)

TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DMM 2002(2)

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.
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BRANCH ALL

Bl

RLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023

Semester

2

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 1101(4) 2101(4) 1001(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D122/22 ADITYA SUMAN U B 6 18 C5 20 B+7 21 B 6 18 24 169 | 7.04
LA 824 [A+9 9 |A+9 9 B+7 7 A+9 9 |A+9 9 [(A+9 9 |A 8 16
D124/22 SANTOSH KUMAR DEHRI U C 5 15 D4 16 C5 15 D 4 12 24 141 | 5388
LIC515 |[A 88 |A 838 Ex1010 A+9 9 A 88 |A+9 9 |A 8 16
D125/22 MOHIT RAJ BHAGAT u C 5 15 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 138 | 575
L|C515 [B+7 7 |A 838 B+7 7 A+9 9 |A 8 8 [A+9 9 |B+7 14
D126/22 SANJEEV KISKU u FOoO D4 16 FOO FOO 24 86 | 3.58
L|D 412 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 B+7 7 A8 8 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D127/22 ZULQUAR NAIN U F OO D4 16 FOO FOO 24 84 3.5
L|IC515 [F 00 B 66 A+9 9 |A+9 9 B+7 7 |A 8 8 |B+7 14
D128/22 MUKUL KUMAR u D 4 12 C5 20 C5 15 C5 15 24 140 | 5.83
L|C 515 [B+7 7 |A+9 9 A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |B+7 14
D130/22 PALLAVI KUMARI u B+ 7 21 C5 20 A+9 27 B+ 7 21 24 192 8
L |A+9 27 |Ex 1010 |Ex 1010 |A+9 9 Ex10 10 |Ex 1010 |[A+9 9 |A+9 18

DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY

DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS

DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS
DAP 2001(3) ENGINEERING PHYSICS

DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER

DEC 2101(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF
DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DHE 2001(3)
DAS 2102(1)
DEC 2002(1)
DGA 2002(1)
DGA 2004(1)
DHU 2002(1)

DHU 2004(1

)
DME 2004(1)

COMMUNICATION SKILL

APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
PT AND GAMES

NSS

DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I

PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I
WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II

DMM 2002(2) ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II
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BRANCH ALL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-07-2023

Semester 2

DIPLOMA IN ENGG.

held in the month of JUN 2023 SP 2023

ROLL NO NAME Ul DAC DAC DAM DAM DAP DAP DCS DEC DHE TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1001(4) 2001(3) 1101(4) | 2101(4) 1001(3) 2001(3) 1001(3) 2101(3) 1001(3) |CREDIT | Points
L DHE DAS DEC DGA DGA DHU DHU DME DMM
2001(3) | 2102(1) | 2002(1) 2002(1) 2004(1) | 2002(1) | 2004(1) 2004(1) 2002(2)
D131/22 MD SHAHBAZ ALI u c 5 15 D4 16 C5 15 C5 15 24 135 | 5.63
L|C515 |B+7 7 |A 88 A 88 |A8 8 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 |[B+7 14
D132/22 AZAR SAMSON TOPNO U c 5 15 C5 20 B6 18 C5 15 24 152 | 6.33
L|B 618 |B+7 7 |A 88 A+9 9 A8 8 |A 88 |A 88 |A+9 18
D133/22 RITESH KUMAR MAHTO U C 5 15 B+7 28 B6 18 C515 | C5 15 27 164 | 6.07
L|C515 |B+7 7 |A 88 B+7 7 A8 8 |A 88 |AB88 |B 6 12
D134/22 SHIVAJEET SINGH PURTY U D 4 12 C5 20 C5 15 C5 15 24 137 | 5.71
L|c515 |B+7 7 |A 88 A 8 8 A8 8 |B 66 |[B+t7 7 |A 8 16
D136/22 ANKIT KUMAR U F* 0 0 F0 0 F*0 0 F*0 0 24 0 0
LIFF00 |F 00 |[FF00 F*0 0 FFO 0 |[F* 0 0 |F 00 [Fr0 O
D137/22 SHASHI RANA U C 5 15 C5 20 D4 12 C5 15 24 138 | 5.75
L|D 412 |B+7 7 |A 838 A+9 9 Ex10 10 |B+7 7 |A+9 9 |B+7 14
DHE 2001(3
DAC 1001(4) BASIC CHEMISTRY (3)  COMMUNICATION SKILL
DAS 2102(1) APPLIED SCIENCE LAB.
DAC 2001(3) ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY )
DAM 1101(4) BASIC MATHEMATICS DEC 2002(1) ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS LAB.
DAM 2101(4) ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS DGA 2002(1) PT AND GAMES
DAP 1001(3) BASIC PHYSICS DGA 2004(1) NSS
DAP 2001(3)  ENGINEERING PHYSICS DHU 2002(1) DEVELOPMENT OF LIFE SKILLS-I
DCS 1001(3) FUNDAMENTALS OF COMPUTER -
DEC 2101(3) DHU 2004(1) PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES-I S ~
= i —
(9) FUNDAMENTALS OF DME 2004(1) WORKSHOP PRACTICE-II - e

DHE 1001(3) TECHNICAL ENGLISH

DMM 2002(2)

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS-II Controller of Examination
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